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ALIAS

Brother Bob
Renegade Riley
Lucky Lycurgus
Cherokee Clay
Doc Blondie
Tocayo

Sharp Shootin Kidd
Boothill Bandit
Annie Lu
Driftwood Dan
Coyote Bob Barker
Tall Tale Harry
PaleW olf Brunelle
Kid Hunter

John Liver-Eating Johnson

Miss Madie May

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS Match 2015

Category Final
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1:39:38 PM
Stage 1
Time
19.36
27.17
30.33
33.77
30.59
39.09
20.58
23.94
41.06
40.58
47.04
48.03
49.62
79.25
75.56
87.04

Stage 2
Time
22.82
22.31
27.64
36.84
34.22
44.12
61.82
30.54
35.90
44.02
62.81
52.75
34.14
71.81
72.14
108.51

Stage 3
Time
31.75
25.85
42.10
50.63
51.47
42.91
71.41
94.13
68.62
72.45
104.03
82.02
73.86
76.34
129.07
143.59

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
21.37
25.82
34.88
31.50
33.98
48.97
25.34
33.06
44.74
47.11
50.58
73.42
120.84
90.51
90.84
65.50

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
22.07
34.07
27.03
28.69
45.78
47.25
45.95
54.44
51.19
45.18
45.97
61.41
50.25
62.73
77.58
91.06

9/26/2015
Final
Time
117.37
135.22
161.98
181.43
196.04
222.34
225.10
236.11
24151
249.34
310.43
317.63
328.71
380.64
445.19
495.70



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS Match 2015
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, September 26, 2015 1:42:04 PM 9/26/2015 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 19.36 22.82 36.75 21.37 22.07 122.37
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Brother Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
19.36 22.82 31.75 21.37 22.07 117.37
Top 5 Overall 2 22.17 17.31 30.85 20.82 19.07 110.22
2 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 35
Renegade Riley Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
27.17 22.31 25.85 25.82 34.07 135.22
Top 5 Overall 3 25.33 27.64 47.10 24.88 27.03 151.98
3 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 20
Lucky Lycurgus Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
30.33 27.64 42.10 34.88 27.03 161.98
Top 5 Overall 4 28.77 31.84 50.63 31.50 28.69 171.43
4 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
33.77 36.84 50.63 31.50 28.69 181.43
Top 5 Overall 5 25.59 29.22 51.47 28.98 40.78 176.04
5 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 30
Doc Blondie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
30.59 34.22 51.47 33.98 45.78 196.04
Senior Gunfighter 1 39.09 44.12 52.91 48.97 42.25 227.34
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Tocayo Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
39.09 44.12 42.91 48.97 47.25 222.34
Cowboy 1 20.58 26.82 61.41 20.34 35.95 165.10
7 Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 45
Sharp Shootin Kidd Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
20.58 61.82 71.41 25.34 45.95 225.10
Duelist 1 23.94 25.54 94.13 33.06 39.44 216.11
8 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 3= 15 30
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
23.94 30.54 94.13 33.06 54.44 236.11
Ladies Overall 1 36.06 35.90 63.62 39.74 41.19 216.51
9 Misses: = 5 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 2=10 35
Annie Lu Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10

41.06 35.90 68.62 44.74 51.19 241.51




Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS Match 2015
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, September 26, 2015 1:42:04 PM 9/26/2015 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Classic Cowboy 1 40.58 44.02 82.45 47.11 45.18 259.34
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Driftwood Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
40.58 44.02 72.45 47.11 45.18 249.34
49'er 1 42.04 52.81 84.03 45.58 45.97 270.43
11 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 4= 20 1= 5 0= 0 30
Coyote Bob Barker Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
47.04 62.81 104.03 50.58 45.97 310.43
Senior Duelist 1 48.03 47.75 72.02 58.42 56.41 282.63
12 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 3= 15 1= 5 45
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
48.03 52.75 82.02 73.42 61.41 317.63
Gunfighter 1 49.62 34.14 68.86 120.84 45.25 318.71
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
PaleWolf Brunelle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
49.62 34.14 73.86 120.84 50.25 328.71
Buckaroo 1 79.25 71.81 86.34 80.51 62.73 380.64
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Kid Hunter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
79.25 71.81 76.34 90.51 62.73 380.64
Silver Senior 1 70.56 62.14 134.07 85.84 72.58 425.19
15 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
John Liver-Eating John  Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
75.56 72.14 129.07 90.84 77.58 445.19
Ladies Overall 2 77.04 73.51 138.59 60.50 76.06 425.70
16 Misses: 2= 10 7= 35 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 70
Miss Madie May Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0 10
87.04 108.51 143.59 65.50 91.06 495.70
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 9 17 24 14 18
Penalties: 0 3 4 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 40.50 40.46 72.20 48.03 43.79



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS Match 2015
Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, September 26, 2015 1:40:56 PM 9/26/2015 Page lof 1
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'er
1 Coyote Bob Barker 11 47.04 62.81 104.03 50.58 45.97 310.43

Category: Buckaroo
1 Kid Hunter 14 79.25 7181  76.34 90.51 62.73 380.64

Category: Cowboy
1 Sharp Shootin Kidd 7 20.58 61.82 7141 25.34 45.95 225.10

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Driftwood Dan 10 40.58 4402  72.45 47.11 45.18 249.34

Category: Duelist
1 Boothill Bandit 8 23.94 30.54  94.13 33.06 54.44 236.11

Category: Gunfighter
1 PaleWolf Brunelle 13 49.62 34.14 73.86 120.84 50.25 328.71

Category: Ladies Overall

1 Annie Lu 9 41.06 3590  68.62 44.74 51.19 24151
2 Miss Madie May 16 87.04 108.51 143.59 65.50 91.06 495.70
Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Brother Bob 1 19.36 2282 3175 21.37 22.07 117.37
2 Renegade Riley 2 27.17 22.31 25.85 25.82 34.07 135.22
3 Lucky Lycurgus 3 30.33 27.64  42.10 34.88 27.03 161.98
4 Cherokee Clay 4 33.77 36.84  50.63 31.50 28.69 181.43
5 Doc Blondie 5 30.59 3422 5147 33.98 45.78 196.04
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Tall Tale Harry 12 48.03 52.75  82.02 73.42 61.41 317.63
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 Tocayo 6 39.09 4412 4291 48.97 47.25 222.34
Category: Silver Senior

1 John Liver-Eating Johnson 15 75.56 7214  129.07 90.84 77.58 445.19

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS Match 2015
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, September 26, 2015 1:41:32 PM Shoot Date: 9/26/2015
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Brother Bob 19.36
2 Sharp Shootin Kidd 20.58
3 Boothill Bandit 23.94
4 Renegade Riley 27.17
5 Lucky Lycurgus 30.33
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Renegade Riley 22.31
2 Brother Bob 22.82
3 Lucky Lycurgus 27.64
4 Boothill Bandit 30.54
5 PaleWolf Brunelle 34.14
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Renegade Riley 25.85
2 Brother Bob 31.75
3 Lucky Lycurgus 42.10
4 Tocayo 42.91
5 Cherokee Clay 50.63
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Brother Bob 21.37
2 Sharp Shootin Kidd 25.34
3 Renegade Riley 25.82
4 Cherokee Clay 31.50
5 Boothill Bandit 33.06
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Brother Bob 22.07
2 Lucky Lycurgus 27.03
3 Cherokee Clay 28.69
4 Renegade Riley 34.07
5 Driftwood Dan 45.18



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
OOWSS Match 2015
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, September 26, 2015 1:42:38 PM Shoot date:
Driftwood Dan

Total clean shooters: 1

9/26/2015



